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SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449

SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS  78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

PROPOSAL Semiannual Contract for Paper Copies

FOR: (Date of Award through January 31, 2013

TIME &  

DATE: 3:00 p.m., September 7, 2012
  

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AND APPROXIMATE QUANTITY

5,760 rm UNIT 3.20 3.75 4.05

Paper 8-1/2 In x 11 In 24 lb 92 brightness, Item No. 1378 PRICE/ 18,432.00 21,600.00 23,328.00

1. Brand TOTAL Domtar Image Print 98 Bright Williamsbury 24/60

5,500 rm UNIT 2.85 2.70 2.80

Paper 8-1/2 In x 11 In 20 lb 92 brightness, Item No. 14584 PRICE/ 15,675.00 14,850.00 15,400.00

2. Brand TOTAL Willcopy Spectrum 92 Bright Glatfelter Go Copy

800 rm UNIT 3.10 5.83 6.05

Paper Copy 11 x 17 white 20 lb smooth 92 brighting, Item No. 14583 PRICE/ 2,480.00 4,664.00 4,840.00

3. Brand TOTAL Willcopy Spectrum 92 Bright Spectrum 92 Bright

*

GRAND TOTAL TOTAL 36,587.00 41,114.00 43,568.00

 

Net Net 1%

Terms 30 days 30 days 10 days

 

Bosworth Papers, Inc. SAWS Website 

Clampitt Paper  

Enterprise Group/Domtar

Gulf Coast Paper
MAPA Dist.

 Matera Paper

Mayfield Paper

NBCP Sourcing

Nolans

C
la

m
p

it
t 

P
ap

er

3
5

5
0

 R
id

g
es

id
e 

D
r.

S
an

 A
n

to
n

io
, 
T

X
 7

8
2

1
7

*LOW BIDDER

BID INVITATIONS WERE MAILED TO AND/OR PICKED UP BY:
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